GETTING HERE

Flights

Flying into Wellington is a
breeze. There are direct flights
operated by Air New Zealand
and Jetstar servicing cities and
towns all around New Zealand.
Direct international flights also
service major eastern Australian
cities (Sydney, Melbourne,
Brisbane) with an easy three to
four-hour hop across the ditch,
as well as Fiji.

Frequent direct flights with
Auckland provides easy
connectivity with Singapore,
Hong Kong, Tokyo and the west
coast of the United States.

London

\ ® Frankfurt

® Paris

/Rome

18 HOURS e Tokyo

Shanghai e.. ..L'dS'Ange.lE.f;_.

Singapore

Brisbane ...
Gold Coast ® -

Sydney o

Melbourne ® Wellington

NEW ZEALAND

ol )
Chicago

Houston

....................... .

‘Wellington was a fabulous location for our
conference! Our attendees, who came from
all over the world, fell in love with the city’

Kit Whelan / Digital Nomad Conference

»-FIVE

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES FLY
DIRECT TO WELLINGTON FROM
32 INTERNATIONAL DESTINATIONS
AROUND THE WORLD

»-120+

INTERNATIONAL FLIGHT ARRIVALS
INTO NEW ZEALAND EVERY DAY

- 630+

WEEKLY DOMESTIC FLIGHTS INTO
WELLINGTON FROM 19 DESTINATIONS

268

DIRECT TRANS-TASMAN FLIGHTS
A WEEK TO WELLINGTON

WELLINGTON IS A ONE

7>-HOUR

FLIGHT FROM NEW ZEALAND'S
OTHER INTERNATIONAL HUBS

AUCKLAND AND CHRISTCHURCH Note: Based on pre-COVID flight timetables.

=

PHOTO: Shane Saheepn


https://www.jetstar.com/
https://www.airnewzealand.com.au/

Getting here

L
LS
DRIVE FERRY TRAIN
® Located at the bottom of ® Picturesque 35-hour journey @ Nine-hour spectacular rail . T Rl
the North Island on both from the South Island journey from Auckland to e
State Highway 1 and State 0 Two interisland ferry Wellington . () @ ~urRANGA
i HAMILTON
AR companies 0 Regular daily services from @ rotorua
Palmerston North, Masterton
and further south : @ ravro @ cissornE
. @ NEW PLYMOUTH
.. .NAPIER/HASTINGS
TAkAKA @ PICTO.N'.
o neLsoN @ () ‘@ WELLINGTON
Getting around .
() WESTPORT °

L

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

Q 32 weekday ferry services

0 386 weekday train services

Q 108 bus routes

e Shared electric scooters
easily accessible

e Taxi, shuttle, Uber and
Zoomy services available

WALKABLE CITY

o 30-minute walk from one
side of the CBD to the other

v

.
.‘ CHRISTCHURCH

COACH TRANSPORT

0 Tranzit Wellington has
a large modern fleet
of vehicles ranging
from 12 — 55 seats

. TIMARU

@ oucensTown

@ ouneoin

@ 'NVERCARGILL

)
O Lower Hutt Events Centre
& 12 MIN DRIVE VIA
q@y % WELLINGTON URBAN MOTORWAY
£y
%
O
%
HAWKESTONE sTRgeT ™
Tinakorj Road
. PIPITEASTREET
-] >
N 5 P«W & 0 1
(fim & =
b ZEALANDIA i H = jm A S
5 MINS DRIVE oo THOMDOL 5 £ X Ll
VIA TINAKORI ROAD CATHEDRAL o Z Y < 4 J

HILL STREET g H

S AITKENSTREET &

s

=

Beehive a Parliament

ATE SHEPPARD pL.

OTORWAY

WELLINGTON URBARM
l é’

CENTREPORT

Wellington Railway Station

BLUEBRIDGE.
COOK STRAIT
FERRY TERMINAL

CLIFTON ng@
o
°N

RCRELE]
4
.

QUEENS WHARE
HELIPAD

~

Lo~

T e
= W N
oL J] s P

MARINA.
Museum of New Zealand o

pasoi® o

ORIENTAL PARADE

vioAuERSITY
OF WELLINGTON
KELBURN CAMPUS,

ORIENTAL
BAY BEACH

CARTER.
g FOUNTAIN BAND

Mount Victoria Lookout
@ 5 MINS DRIVE EY
G %
Uen,t e A
sy, 3 %,
Reey — § % <
~ G &
Sl CUBA STREET: RO
"fr, ‘ &
Sr | &
S
x
oy
iy
&y 7'75
5 VCToRAUERSTY
§ T 2 o
S 3 Teocurs Mount Victoria Lookout
644/ 25 MINS WALK 4
57,95
€y
7 MINS DRIVE PAST Y ‘L\
BASIN RESERVE é/
orD A $ &

Welcome to Wellington
Haere mai ki Poneke

VENUES

Nairn Street Cottage
Massey University

Basin Reserve

A

B

C

D Prefab Hall
E Front + Centre

F St James Theatre
G The Opera House
H

Takina - Wellington Convention
& Exhibition Centre

| Museum of New Zealand
Te Papa Tongarewa

J  Harbourside Function Centre
K Michael Fowler Centre

L Wharewaka Function Centre
M

Wellington Rowing Club

ACCOMMODATION

° Brentwood Hotel
e Naumi Studio Wellington
e Grand Mercure Wellington

o Oaks Wellington Hotel

Courtenay Village
(AREA Events)

e QT Wellington
a Bay Plaza Hotel

© ontel (aREA Events)

Copthorne Hotel Wellington
Oriental Bay

@ Rydges Wellington Airport
Mercure Wellington
Abel Tasman
Astelia Apartment Hotel
(AREA Events)
Willis Village Urban Garden
Apartments (AREA Events)

STARS ROOMS

35

4

45

3.5

5

3

45

4

4.5

3.5

4

3.5

16

e

n4

226

180

76

ns

134

76

75

21

Cliftons Wellington

TSB Arena

Shed 6

Wellington Museum
Wellington Cable Car Museum

Academy Galleries

N

(0]

P

Q

R

S

T Space Place
U Kumutoto Function Centre

V  Public Trust Hall

W  Te Papa Venues at Parliament
X Old St Paul's

Y Tiakiwai Conference Centre
Z Pipitea Marae

A1 Sky Stadium Function Centre

@ West Plaza Hotel

Boulcott Suites
(AREA Events)

@ CityLife Wellington

James Cook Hotel Grand
Chancellor

DoubleTree by

Hilton Wellington

@ InterContinental Wellington
@ Ibis Wellington

@ Novotel Wellington

Aspect Apartments (AREA
Events)

@ Rydges Wellington
@ sofitel Wellington

@ Atura Wellington

STARS ROOMS

4.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

35

4.5

3.5

102

n4

70

269

107

236

200

139

21

280

129

108


https://www.metlink.org.nz/
https://tranzit.co.nz/



