GETTING HERE

'Wellington was a fabulous location for our conference! Our attendees, who came from all over the world, fell in love with the city'

Whelan / Digital Nomad Conference



Flights

Flying into Wellington is a breeze. There are direct flights operated by Air New Zealand and Jetstar servicing cities and towns all around New Zealand. Direct international flights also service major eastern Australian cities (Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane) with an easy three to four-hour hop across the ditch, as well as Fiji.

Frequent direct flights with Auckland provides easy connectivity with Singapore, Hong Kong, Tokyo and the west coast of the United States.



→120+

INTERNATIONAL FLIGHT ARRIVALS
INTO NEW ZEALAND EVERY DAY

→FIVE

INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES FLY
DIRECT TO WELLINGTON FROM
32 INTERNATIONAL DESTINATIONS
AROUND THE WORLD

+68

DIRECT TRANS-TASMAN FLIGHTS
A WEEK TO WELLINGTON

+630+

WEEKLY DOMESTIC FLIGHTS INTO WELLINGTON FROM 19 DESTINATIONS

WELLINGTON IS A ONE

→HOUR

FLIGHT FROM NEW ZEALAND'S OTHER INTERNATIONAL HUBS AUCKLAND AND CHRISTCHURCH

Note: Based on pre-COVID flight timetables.



Getting here



DRIVE

Located at the bottom of the North Island on both State Highway 1 and State Highway 2



FERRY

Picturesque 3.5-hour journey from the South Island

Two interisland ferry companies



TRAIN

Nine-hour spectacular rail journey from Auckland to Wellington

Regular daily services from Palmerston North, Masterton and further south



Getting around



PUBLIC TRANSPORT

32 weekday ferry services

386 weekday train services

108 bus routes

> Shared electric scooters easily accessible

Taxi, shuttle, Uber and Zoomy services available



WALKABLE CITY

30-minute walk from one side of the CBD to the other



COACH TRANSPORT

Tranzit Wellington has a large modern fleet of vehicles ranging from 12 – 55 seats



Welcome to Wellington Haere mai ki Pōneke VENUES

- A Nairn Street Cottage
- B Massey University
- C Basin Reserve
- D Prefab Hall
- E Front + Centre
- F St James Theatre
- G The Opera House
- H Tākina Wellington Convention & Exhibition Centre
- | Museum of New Zealand Te Papa Tongarewa
- J Harbourside Function Centre
- K Michael Fowler Centre
- L Wharewaka Function Centre

Harbour/ Te Awa Whanga

o Pōneke

M Wellington Rowing C

- N Cliftons Wellington
- O TSB Arena
- P Shed 6
- Q Wellington Museum
- R Wellington Cable Car Museum
- S Academy Galleries
- U Kumutoto Function Centre

- Y Tiakiwai Conference Centre

- T Space Place
- V Public Trust Hall
- W Te Papa Venues at Parliament
- X Old St Paul's
- Z Pipitea Marae
- A1 Sky Stadium Function Centre

ACCOMMODATION	STARS	ROOMS		STARS	ROOM
1 Brentwood Hotel	3.5	116	West Plaza Hotel	4	102
2 Naumi Studio Wellington	4	116	Boulcott Suites (AREA Events)	5	114
3 Grand Mercure Wellington	5	114	16 CityLife Wellington	4	70
4 Oaks Wellington Hotel	4.5	226	James Cook Hotel Grand Chancellor	4.5	269
Courtenay Village (AREA Events)	3.5	10	DoubleTree by Hilton Wellington	4.5	107
6 QT Wellington	5	180	19 InterContinental Wellington	5	236
7 Bay Plaza Hotel	3	76	20 Ibis Wellington	3.5	200
8 Ohtel (AREA Events)	4.5	10	21 Novotel Wellington	4.5	139
9 Copthorne Hotel Wellington Oriental Bay	4	118	Aspect Apartments (AREA Events)	3.5	21
10 Rydges Wellington Airport	4.5	134	23 Rydges Wellington	4.5	280
Mercure Wellington Abel Tasman	3.5	76	24 Sofitel Wellington	5	129
Astelia Apartment Hotel (AREA Events)	4	75	25 Atura Wellington	3.5	108
Willis Village Urban Garden	3.5	21			

ACCOMMODATION	STARS	ROOMS	5		STARS	ROOM
Brentwood Hotel	3.5	116	14	West Plaza Hotel	4	102
2 Naumi Studio Wellington	4	116	15	Boulcott Suites (AREA Events)	5	114
3 Grand Mercure Wellington	5	114	16	CityLife Wellington	4	70
4 Oaks Wellington Hotel	4.5	226	17	James Cook Hotel Grand Chancellor	4.5	269
Courtenay Village (AREA Events)	3.5	10	18	DoubleTree by Hilton Wellington	4.5	107
6 QT Wellington	5	180	19	InterContinental Wellington	5	236
7 Bay Plaza Hotel	3	76	20	Ibis Wellington	3.5	200
8 Ohtel (AREA Events)	4.5	10	21	Novotel Wellington	4.5	139
Copthorne Hotel Wellington Oriental Bay	4	118	22	Aspect Apartments (AREA Events)	3.5	21
10 Rydges Wellington Airport	4.5	134	23	Rydges Wellington	4.5	280
Mercure Wellington Abel Tasman	3.5	76	24	Sofitel Wellington	5	129
Astelia Apartment Hotel (AREA Events)	4	75	25	Atura Wellington	3.5	108
Willis Village Urban Garden Apartments (AREA Events)	3.5	21				